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HORER
SRR AP M i =}:H 1/6/2006
DERBRREHAME
AN Bl : KIHHIE R
2005-2006 FEERBRREHEMNEZRE
H A s 32l 5 =R & NS RPHEREE
1/9/2005 & CBRER 22,083.90
9/9/2005 TEGRB S P40 BRBIAI+FRS R FEEA$330 « MYEAS54 8 R AES10.5 EZ564765 $395.30($21,688.60
EZE564766 522,083.90
12/9/2005 SEEIRBERE S RAE4T405 SRR 564766 $40.00($21,648.60
16/9/2005 REEEBE(151RBE2% ) &k 1 2BHESEE $6,080.00 27,728.60
19/9/2005 FCEER)FTEHB S SHE EE564767 $33.60($27,695.00
26/9/2005 BI3RBNEESRE $120.00 527,815.00
26/9/2005 EZPTABRES LB E—ADE BB E[BY|(REMER) FEE564768 $69.60]$27,745.40
26/9/2005 SZPTABBRES L BE— RN 8X R8RS (TREMER) EZI564769 $68.60|$27,676.80]
26/9/2005 EPTABHRES LEE—RDSEXEE( MR |CEEERR) FEE564770 $30.70|$27,646.10
4/10/2005 KEHE1Z $40.00 27,686.10|
4/10/2005 & iEeR 27,686.10|
17/10/2005 Kasas $40.00 27,726.10]
9/12/2005 RREEER(AREE) [FAZ=:EE546645,560602,560603,154294915] $1,800.00 29,526.10
9/12/2005 REZEHENEEAREY) [GARSEZ046044,593181,457468,1H4637491] $2,000.00 31,526.10}
9/12/2005 RS b (CE E9) 2,250.00 33,776.10f
9/12/2005 WEEHSHEE(1 2824%) 6,000.00 539,776.10|
12/12/2005 RREEEE(6REE) [FAX=:EE550566 RIRE$2250] 2,700.00 542,476.10
12/12/2005| BEZEHSIEE6R8%) [FAX=:EE550565K3HE$2500] 53,000.00 45,476.10
16/12/2005| PAZEEE(1 284%) [FAZ=:351029820] $450.00 45,926.10|
19/12/2005 HREEERZ5/11/05RBEBEABNRA EE564772 $101.10|$45,825.00
19/12/2005 TR EAER%5/11/05REERAMRMYE{EH « B3 - X8 FEE564773 $55.00]$45,770.00
19/12/2005 B EAERR 45,770.00
10/1/2006 TBRCERZHESIIEE EE564771 $8,700.00]$37,070.00
17/2/2006 WEFERE(10RBEEY) $400.00 37,470.00
17/2/2006 REHSIIBEIRA($100x22A) $2,200.00[$35,270.00
17/2/2006 ERREEE SR EREEIEE EE564774 $5,600.00[$29,670.00
3/3/2006 KEFERBECEREEERY: $120.00 29,790.00
4/3/2006 EREMBEPTABE SRS EES —ZESHHLREY) EE564775 $700.00/$29,090.00
9/3/2006 TEENEE) GRACIPTAEE) FBREER=EE " «  —FRRE EE564T777 $359.00($28,731.00|"
22/3/2006 WA BEATHEEE($64x4A) $256.00 528,987.00
22/3/2006 WRBBEFHEE($64x6A) $384.00 529,371.00 |9
22/3/2006 BRBEEAFTEEE($64x14TA) $9,408.00 38,779.00] "~
24/3/2006 I TRLBSEA | BFAIRITSINER($85x61A) $5,185.00 43,964.00
24/3/2006 BRBESAFEEE($64x15A) $960.00 544,924.00
27/3/2006 | TRELBSEA | BFAMRITZSINE($85x26 A) $2,210.00 47,134.00
27/3/2006 ERAAR SRR e R AT R A MEEY REE $1,500.00]$45,634.00
3/4/2006 TENEARTFELOBEEN BERAIRESEER EE564783 $1,005.80($44,628.20|
3/4/2006 SEGIRR T EE MR  BROVGEA | BFARTZME FEE564782 58,700.00[$35,928.20
24/4/2006 TEEMBTLSHNEBERE HULREA | BFARTERER FEE564784 $121.00[$35,807.20|
28/4/2006 FRIERIABATREER PEZ564788 $12,652.00|$23,155.20 |
3/5/2006 | TEILISEA | BFARITSME($85x9A) $765.00 23,920.20
25/5/2006 TEBHEE KR REAEER EE564778 $500.00($23,420.20 |
25/5/2006 TERREEE AR REEESE FEZ564786 $1,000.00[%$22,420.20
1/6/2006 B ESERERAFEE MREY R BERN $259.50 22,679.70
1/6/2006 PEEREZEEEAS TSRS ENERTHE #&$7980797 | $2,500.00 25,179.70
1/6/2006 RERHEE21 \BEBEEE($64x21A) 534630 | $1,344.00 526,523.70
1/6/2006 #R2004/20052 FRERBRS(EEENTEIEBER T%002756 | $4,588.50 531,112.20
1/6/2006 #12005/2006 B F R EHEER S (GBI RIEBNER T#002757 | $9,068.00 540,180.20
e
ECEEEN e
Eb g [eh] HH: 1/6/2006
BERERRREME 3 S -
SN S : KRB REW
2005-20064EE SIEEHE SEEFN(Z) "EILIR 3(2-4-2006
H 2R b 3l 2 S Am sh E; T &6 TALE kP BREE
1/6/2006 BRS(EEEE SEEI(D)IEE Tm002757 700.00 700.00 .
24/3/2006 2 TELESEA | MFAMRITERA($85x61A) $5,885.00 $5,885.00 -
27/3/2006 2 TRILBEA | MFAIRTEA($85x26 A) $2,210.00 $8,095.00
3/5/2006 B2 "EVRIEA | BFAHRITE($85X9A $765.00 $8,860.00
29/3/2006 TREmBRREAAS TBRMVEEA | BEAKRTESHEEA $39.60 | $8,820.40
29/3/2006 EMEMBIEALS "BOPEA | BFAKRTHEE100K REXHA $19.50 | $8,800.90
1/4/2006 TMEMBREALS "BOREA | BFAKRTHEES100H REREA $21.90 | $8,779.00
1/4/2006 TEERS TROREA | BFARTESEHER 516.90 | $8,762.10
1/4/2006 ZmEs TRANREA L BFARTESERER 40.00 | $8,722.10
1/4/2006 FEGIRB T BRI TBLVIGEAN | MFARTER $8,700.00 $22.10
% !
RBR ‘ -
REAIIEMEEE HER: 1/6/2006 e
RERREHAME
EFE B ALK BE : KIHHIE REFIR
2005-2006F ERELEBRZE & 4-3-2006
=p: Fee 420 57 S5 A 5 £ = E8 AREINE R BREE .
1/6/2006 B EEN(— T 5002757 |$1,000.00 1,000.00 7 i'
2/3/2006 EEESETFEYLHE $112.00 | $888.00
3/3/2006 SEHIR AR TE SHEEER $61.00 | $827.00 i
3/3/2006 ZEEIR R ES AT ESEA $669.00 | $158.00 WA 7
4/3/2006 SRR AETFELNBERRER $158.80 | -($0.80 L (D
4/3/2006 STREEBEFELAREE B $5.00 | -($5.80) ‘
EEEERN$5.8 $5.80 ($0.00)
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